Temporada:

Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

26/10/2024
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
27/04/2025
27/04/2025
Jornada 2

09/11/2024
09/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024

Equip
EC GRANOLLERS

RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO 12-05-2025 17:36

2024/2025
Futbol set
Escola Mixte
Grup 2 la Fase

DESCANSA

CF FINSOBE

EC GRANOLLERS
PBB LA ROCA CF

CF LES FRANQUESES

CE LLINARS

CF MOLLET UE BLANC
UD MOLLETENSE

CF LATORRETA

AT VALLES

CF LES FRANQUESES
CF MOLLET UE BLANC

CE LLINARS

CF FINSOBE

AT VALLES

PBB LA ROCA CF
DESCANSA

UD MOLLETENSE
CF LATORRETA

AT VALLES

UD MOLLETENSE

CF LA TORRETA

CE LLINARS

CF MOLLET UE BLANC

EC GRANOLLERS

CF FINSOBE
DESCANSA

CF LES FRANQUESES
PBB LA ROCA CF

Punts PJ PG PE
6 2 2 0
6 2 2 0
3 2 1 0
3 2 1 0
3 2 1 0
1 1 0 1
1 2 0 1
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 2 0 0
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